Make-A-Wish® Alabama 244 Goodwin Crest Drive Suite 200 Birmingham, AL 35209 205-254-9474 205-254-9479 alabama.wish.org



## NEWS RELEASE

## Make-A-Wish® Mayfest presented by Avondale Brewing Company will raise money to grant wishes

**Birmingham, Ala.** (May 4, 2016) – Make-A-Wish® Alabama's Birmingham Junior Council is hosting Make-A-Wish® Mayfest presented by Avondale Brewing Company on Saturday, May 14, 2016 from noon- 5 p.m. Make-A-Wish Mayfest is an event that combines live music, Avondale's one of a kind craft beer and a few of Birmingham's favorite food trucks.

Food trucks attending the event include Saw's Street Kitchen, Melt, Post Office Pies, Red Mountain Crawfish Company and Steel City Pops, and each will be donating a percentage of sales to Make-A-Wish Alabama. Guests will also enjoy live music from local bands Parishop, Heath Green and the Make-Shifters and TRAI.

Admission is \$20, which includes two drink tickets in addition to access to the food trucks and live music. All proceeds will benefit Make-A-Wish Alabama. The first 250 guests will also receive Make-A-Wish swag.

WHAT: Make-A-Wish® Mayfest presented by Avondale Brewing Company

WHEN: Saturday, May 14, 2016, noon -5 p.m.

WHERE: Avondale Brewing Company- 201 41st St S, Birmingham, AL 35222

WHO: The Birmingham Junior Council of Make-A-Wish® Alabama

**WHY:** To raise funds to grant the wishes of children with life-threatening medical conditions to enrich the human experience with hope, strength and joy.

###

## About Make-A-Wish® Alabama

Make-A-Wish® Alabama grants the wishes of children with life-threatening medical conditions to enrich the human experience with hope, strength and joy. Make-A-Wish® is the world's largest wish-granting organization, serving children in nearly 50 countries on five continents. With the help of generous donors and more than 32,000 volunteers worldwide, Make-A-Wish grants a wish somewhere in the world every 21 minutes on average. Since 1980, it has granted more than 350,000 wishes to children around the world.

In September 2012, Make-A-Wish® Alabama was established as an independent 501(c)(3) headquartered in Birmingham and is locally governed by a 16 member board of directors. Make-A-Wish Alabama is one of 62 federated chapters of Make-A-Wish America. Our mission is carried out on the local level – right here in Alabama.

## Contact:

Julianna Hallman, Development and Communications Coordinator (o) 205-440-1933 | (c) 205-873-1968 | jhallman@alabama.wish.org